BREAKFAST MENU

BUCKY'S BREAKFAST Rs. 499/-

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST Rs. 399/-

A LA CARTE MENU
Starter

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT BOWL (200 GMS) Rs. 249/-

MUESLI OR CORNFLAKES WITH MILK OR CURD (200 GMS)  Rs.279/-



https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Coimbatore

A LA CARTE MENU
Hot and Cold Beverages

CUTTING CHAI (70 ML)

TEA (165 ML)
(SERVICE GREEN/BLACK/MASALA/DAR|EELING)

COFFEE (165 ML)
(MOCHA POT/SOUTH INDIAN FILTER)

SEASONAL FRUIT JUICE (240 ML)
NIMBU PANI (240 ML)

SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY (240 ML)

Rs.

RS

Rs

Rs

RS

Rs

89/-

. 149/-

.149/-

.199/-

.129/-

.199/-



A LA CARTE MENU
Toast and Waffles with Toppings

CORN, ONION & CHEESE TOAST (240 GMS) Rs. 249/-
SPINACH & CHEESE TOAST (240 GMS) Rs. 249/-
TOMATOES, ONION & CHEESE TOAST (240 GMS) Rs. 249/-

WAFFLES SYRUP/BUTTER/CHOCOLATE SAUCE (240 GMS)  Rs. 249/-

TOPPING OF THE DAY (240 GMS) Rs. 249/-




A LA CARTE MENU
Eggs to Order (2 Eggs)

Served with Grilled Tomatoes and Hash Brown (2 pcs each)

POACHED (100 GMS)

SCRAMBLED (150 GMS)

PLAIN OMELETTE (150 GMS)

PLAIN OMELETTE WITH CHEESE (150 GMS)
MASALA OMELETTE (240 GMS)

MASALA OMELETTE WITH CHEESE (240 GMS)

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

Rs

. 249/-

. 249/-

. 249/-

. 299/-

. 249/-

. 299/-



A LA CARTE MENU

Traditional

POHA (200 GMS) Rs. 199/-
UPMA (200 GMS) Rs. 199/-
KHAKHRA (2 PCS) Rs. 199/-

(Plain/Methi) with Ghee or Honey

FARSAN OF THE DAY (200 GMS) Rs. 249/-



