#### **BREAKFAST MENU**

BUCKY'S BREAKFAST Rs. 499/-

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST Rs. 399/-



## A LA CARTE MENU Starter

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT BOWL (200 GMS)

Rs. 249/-

MUESLI OR CORNFLAKES WITH MILK OR CURD (200 GMS) Rs. 279/-

# A LA CARTE MENU Hot and Cold Beverages

**SMOOTHIE OF THE DAY (240 ML)** 







CUTTING CHAI (70 ML)	Rs. 89/-
TEA (165 ML) (SERVICE GREEN/BLACK/MASALA/DARJEELING)	Rs. 149/-
COFFEE (165 ML) (MOCHA POT/SOUTH INDIAN FILTER)	Rs. 149/-
SEASONAL FRUIT JUICE (240 ML)	Rs. 199/-
NIMBU PANI (240 ML)	Rs. 129/-

Rs. 199/-

## A LA CARTE MENU **Toast and Waffles with Toppings**

**CORN, ONION & CHEESE TOAST (240 GMS)** 







SPINACH & CHEESE TOAST (240 GMS)



Rs. 249/-





**TOMATOES, ONION & CHEESE TOAST (240 GMS)** 

Rs. 249/-

WAFFLES SYRUP/BUTTER/CHOCOLATE SAUCE (240 GMS) Rs. 249/-



Rs. 249/-

# A LA CARTE MENU Eggs to Order (2 Eggs)

Served with Grilled Tomatoes and Hash Brown (2 pcs each)



POACHED (100 GMS)	Rs. 249/-
SCRAMBLED (150 GMS)	Rs. 249/-
PLAIN OMELETTE (150 GMS)	Rs. 249/-
PLAIN OMELETTE WITH CHEESE (150 GMS)	Rs. 299/-
MASALA OMELETTE (240 GMS)	Rs. 249/-
MASALA OMELETTE WITH CHEESE (240 GMS)	Rs. 299/-

## A LA CARTE MENU Traditional



**POHA (200 GMS)** 

Rs. 199/-



**UPMA (200 GMS)** 

Rs. 199/-

KHAKHRA (2 PCS)
(Plain/Methi) with Ghee or Honey

Rs. 199/-

**FARSAN OF THE DAY (200 GMS)** 

Rs. 249/-